Curriculum Vitae

Personal Information

Name:

Date of birth:

Education
2025

2019

2007

1997

Employment Career

Since 01/2026

2021-2025

2018-2021

2007-2018

2001-2007

1999-2001

Kamila Makhmudova

4 June 1976

Advanced Management Program, Harvard Business School, Boston, USA

Executive MBA, Vienna University of Economics and Business Administration,

Viennaq, Austria and University of Minnesota, Carson School of Management, USA

LL.M International Tax Law, Vienna University of Economics and Business

Administration, Vienna, Austria

LL.B International Law, University of World Economy and Diplomacy, Tashkent,

Uzbekistan

Raiffeisen Bank International AG, Vienna
Board Member, CFO

Raiffeisen Bank Czech Republic, Prague
Board Member, CFO

Raiffeisen Bank International AG, Vienna
Head of Corporate Development and Strategic Steering Department

Raiffeisen Bank International AG, Vienna
M&A, Participations, and Corporate Development

International Finance Corporation, Balkans, Middle East, East Africa, Central Asia
Consultant, the World Bank Group

Privatization Bureau under State Property Committee of the Republic of
Uzbekistan, Tashkent
Head of Legal, World Bank project



