

Curriculum Vitae

Personal Information

Name: Kamila Makhmudova

Date of birth: 4 June 1976

Education

2025	Advanced Management Program, Harvard Business School, Boston, USA
2019	Executive MBA, Vienna University of Economics and Business Administration, Vienna, Austria and University of Minnesota, Carson School of Management, USA
2007	LL.M International Tax Law, Vienna University of Economics and Business Administration, Vienna, Austria
1997	LL.B International Law, University of World Economy and Diplomacy, Tashkent, Uzbekistan

Employment Career

Since 01/2026	Raiffeisen Bank International AG, Vienna Board Member, CFO
2021-2025	Raiffeisen Bank Czech Republic, Prague Board Member, CFO
2018-2021	Raiffeisen Bank International AG, Vienna Head of Corporate Development and Strategic Steering Department
2007-2018	Raiffeisen Bank International AG, Vienna M&A, Participations, and Corporate Development
2001-2007	International Finance Corporation, Balkans, Middle East, East Africa, Central Asia Consultant, the World Bank Group
1999-2001	Privatization Bureau under State Property Committee of the Republic of Uzbekistan, Tashkent Head of Legal, World Bank project